DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO.
SONAM CHHATRAPATI
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1802072

ABANEESH KUVAR
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1900711

ABHI SHEK SHARVA
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1900712

ANJALI KUMARI
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1900713

ANSHUL KUNVAR
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1900714

ASHI KA
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1900715

BHAWNA KUVARI
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1900716

KM CHARUL BAGHEL
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1900717

DI KSHA TI WARI
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1900718

DI VYANSHU KUVAR
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1900719

KM GUNJAN BHARDWAJ
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1900720

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 2
181089

AN M 1
190414

N M 1
190415

ST F 1
190416

BC M 1
190417

SC F 1
190418

BC F 1
120008

BC F 1
190419

N F 1
190420

AN M 1
190421

N F 1
190422
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SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
SEM 4

CGPA

8.61
8. 95

7.17
7.36

7.99
8.29

8.48
8.59

7.60
8.03

9.16
9.08

7.15
7.99

7.88
8. 04



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P
HEMANT KUVAR JOSHI
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900721 GN M 1 7.188.17 P

190423 6.877.09
7.777.67
8. 56
KALPANA S| NCH
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900722 SC F 1 8.658.92 P
190424 8.708.00
8.749.34
9.34
KANCHAN
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900723 SC F 1 7.368.92 P
160099 7.567.92
7.747.67
7.89
KHUSH GUPTA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900724 GN F 1 7.648.59 P
190425 7.877.50
8.007.67
8.34
KM DI KSHA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900725 GN F 1 7.067.59 P
190426 7.48 7. 84
7.617.67
8.23
KM  KAUSHI KI
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900726 GN F 1 7.688.25 P
190427 7.707.42
8.367.67
7.78
KM MOH NI TYAG
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900727 OGN F 1 6.747.84 P
190428 7.057.50
7.908. 34
8.12
KM SHI KHA UPADHYAY
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900728 GN F 1 6.908.09 P
190429 7.007.00
7.167.67
7.67
KM SONI YA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900729 GN F 1 8.738.09 P
190430 8.277.59
8.497.34
8.23
KUBER Kl SHAN
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900730 SC M 1 6.177.59 P
140781 7.707.67
8.137.67
8.23
MAYANK BHARDWAJ
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900731 GN M 1 6.187.75 P
173262 6.617.34
8.138.00
9.12

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART 23-Jul -2021 PAGE: 2
SESSI ON:  2020- 2021

SEM 4
CGPA

9.25 DED402 B A 8. 25 CACA71 B- 7.00 7.26
8.11

9.25 DED402 A A 9. 75 CAC471 B 8. 00 8. 69
9. 04

7.50 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.55
8.10

8.50 DED402 B A- 8.25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 7.83
8. 17

8.25 DED402 B A 8. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.38
7.93

7.50DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.90
7.82

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.21
7.99

7.25DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.02
7.67

8.25 DED402 B A 8. 25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 8.49
7.96

8.50DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.31
7.91

9.25 DED402 A- A 9.25 CACA71 B 8. 00 6. 95
8. 36



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 23-Jul -2021 PAGE: 3

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMENT# T P
MRADULESH SI NGH DED401 B A 8.50 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 A- 9. 00 6. 83
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900732 GN F 1 6.057.59 P 8.11
190431 6.757.67
7.758.34
8. 45
NAVRTA BHARDWAJ DED401 B A- 8.25 DED402 B A- 8.25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 7.78
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900733 GN F 1 7.528.67 P 8.13
160348 7.927.50
7.93 8.00
8.12
NEHA RATHORE DED401 A- A 9.25 DED402 A A 9.75 CACA71 A- 9. 00 8.71
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900734 GN F 1 8.909.17 P 9. 00
190432 8.158.09
9.108. 34
9. 45
NEHA TOVAR DED401 B A 8.50 DED402 A- A- 9. 00 CAC471 B 8. 00 7.07
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900735 GN F 1 6.928.25 P 8.13
190433 6.846.75
7.477.67
8. 67
NI DHI  SAXENA DED401 A- A 9.25 DED402 A- A 9.25 CACA71 B 8. 00 8.02
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900736 GN F 1 7.928.50 P 8.58
190434 7.927.67
8.248.00
9.12
NI DHI Tl WARI DED401 B A 8.50 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.92
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900737 GN F 1 7.818.50 P 8. 25
190435 7.967.84
7.99 8. 00
8.34
NI TI'N KUMAR SATSANG DED401 B A 8.25DED402 B B 8. 00 CACAT71 B- 7.00 7.24
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900738 SC M 1 6.628.25 P 7.82
190436 7.066.75
8.08 7.67
8. 00
PARAS PACHAURI DED401 B A- 8.25DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 A- 9.00 6. 96
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900739 GN M 1 6.528.25 P 8. 08
190437 7.097.75
7.307.67
8.23
POONAM DED401 B A 8.50 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 A- 9. 00 8.19
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900740 GN F 1 7.958.67 P 8.25
190438 8.237.25
8.418.00
8. 45
POONAM GANDHAR DED401 B- A- 7.50 DED402 C B- 6. 25 CAC471 C 6. 00 7.08
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900741 BC F 1 6.837.42 P 6.81
160148 7.336.42
7.106. 34
6.78
RAJ PRATAP S| NGH DED401 B A 8.25 DED402 A- A 9. 00 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.52
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900743 GN M 1 6.927.75 P 8. 09
190439 7.677.59
8.007.67
8. 56



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P
RAVI KALA BAGHEL
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900744 BC F 1 8.568.34 P

190440 8.617.92
8.418.00
8. 00
SANDHYA GNCD
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900746 ST F 1 6.968.17 P
190442 7.407.50
7.46 8.00
8. 45
SANGEETA RATHORE
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900747 BC F 1 7.818.42 P
152040 8.708. 34
8.048.34
8.12
SHI VANl  RATHORE
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900748 BC F 1 8.068.17 P
170216 7.897.00
8.29 8.00
8.34
SHI VANI RATHORE
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900749 BC F 1 7.738.25 P
170195 8.687.92
8.218.34
8.34
SHUBHAM SONI
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900750 BC M 1 6.968.17 P
190443 7.928.34
7.618.34
8.34
SNEHA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900751 BC F 1 7.348.00 P
190444 7.707.34
8. 05 8. 67
7.78
SONAM KUVARI
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900752 BC F 1 7.438.09 P
190445 8.08 7.50
8.137.34
7.89
TANU JAI SWAL
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900753 GN F 1 6.838.34 P
190446 7.437.42
8.368.34
8.23
KM VANSHI KA Tl WAR
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1900755 GN F 1 8.468.00 P
190447 8.347.92
8.559.00
8. 56
VI JAY KUVAR
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900756 GN M 1 6.347.92 P
190448 7.677.34
7.867.34
8.12
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DED401

DED401

CONSOLI DATED CHART 23-Jul -2021 PACGE: 4
SESSI ON:  2020- 2021

SEM 4

CGPA

7.75 DED402 B A 8. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 8.53
8. 07

8.50 DED402 B A 8.50 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.27
8. 17

8.50 DED402 B B- 7.75 CACAT1 B 8. 00 8.18
8.25

8.50 DED402 B A- 8.25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 8. 07
8.04

8.50 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 8. 20
8.25

8.50 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 7.49
8. 30

7.50 DED402 B B 8. 00 CACAT71 B 8. 00 7.69
7.90

7.75DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.87
7.79

8.25 DED402 B A 8. 25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 7.52
8.15

8.00 DED402 A- A 9. 25 CAC471 B 8. 00 8. 45
8.40

8.25DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.28
7.83



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 23-Jul -2021 PAGE: 5

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA

ENROLMENT# T P
YOGESH KUVAR DED401* F ABS 0.00 DED402* F  ABS 0.00 CACA71 C 5.00
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1900759 GN M 1 8.438.67 R

151390 8.218.34

8.608. 34



